

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W const. of Road					
from 1031 Dudhica					
to Muchat Jali under (masonry)					
Agency - Vikash K. Pandey					
Agg. No. - 92539					121-22
Dt. of Agg. - 10/07/21					
Dt. of Completion - 09/07/22					
Actual Date of Comple					
				04/07/22	
Further measurement NIL.					

① p/v const. of benchmark pillar.	1.04 km	vide T.M.B.P			
@ RS. 5574.82/km			RS. 5792	②7	
② const. of Ref. pillar.	1.04 km	vide T.M.B.P		②9	
@ RS. 2919.28/km			RS. 3034.00		
			RS. 8832.00		
③ cleaning & grubbing road	0.32	vide T.M.B.P		②8	
@ RS. 52970.34/hec			RS. 16921		

Attested
4/05/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Plv & laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
208.00 m ²					vide p. (30)
@ Rs. 701.95/m ²					Rs. 150166.00

(20) Plv & fixing masonry sign board					
					2 nos. vide p. (30)
					2 nos. " (30)
					4 nos.

@ Rs. 12978.59/100 — Rs. 51914.00
Rs. 6218681.00

(21) Plv & fixing 600 mm Δ					
10 nos					vide p. (31)
@ Rs. 3510.84/100					Rs. 35108.00

(22) Plv 600 mm x square					
2 nos.					vide p. (31)
@ Rs. 4069.65/100					Rs. 8139.00

(23) Plv 900 mm octagon					
2 nos					vide T.M.R.P. p. (31)
@ Rs. 7832.63/100					Rs. 15665.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) P/v laying 20mm ϕ pipe 22.50 vide P-21					
@ Rs. 708.01/m					Rs. 16930.
(26) P/v planting of tree 81 nos vide T.M.P P-31					
@ Rs. 894.59 nos.					Rs. 68412
(27) F/W in ord. to land 40.54 m ³ vide P-31					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 11314.00
(27) P/v sand filling in fur = 4.62 m ³ vide T.M.P P-31					
@ Rs. 442.56/m ³					Rs. 2044.00
					Rs. 6375593.00
(28) P/v p.c.c. m ₂₅ graded in 4.20 m ³ vide P-32					
@ Rs. 6036.37/m ³					Rs. 25353.00
(29) P/v p.c.c. m ₂₅ grade in box = coll 29.42 m ³ vide P-32					
@ Rs. 7579.13/m ³					Rs. 222978.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) P/v back filling behind 4.20 m ³ abt.					
15.3 m ³ vide P-(32)					
@ RS 2784.72/m ³					RS 42770.00
(31) P/v supplying fitting 2.15 m ³ vide P-(32)					
@ RS 49620.41/m ³					RS 106684.00
					RS 67730.81.00
Add G.S.T + L.C. 13%					RS 88056.1.00
Add S.F 10%					RS 101833.00
					RS 7753088.00
less prev. bill vide P-(30)					
					RS 65769302.00
					RS 1983786.00
less prev payment IT					RS 566797
					RS 1416989
Net pay -					
<i>Abinav</i> 03/05/23 J.G.					<i>Abinav</i> 03/05/23 A.C.

Attested
Chinn
01/05/23